The force in torque management
CheckStar Multi
Rotary Torque Transducers
The CheckStar Multi raises the standard for dynamic torque and angle
measurement of all continuous drive and impulse tools, with proven
reliable performance in thousands of applications worldwide.
The CheckStar Multi rotary torque transducer incorporates a 360o light
ring, giving the user visual feedback of the status of a tightening when

contact us online at www.crane-electronics.com or alternatively, email us at sales@crane-electronics.
Product Code Creator
Product Code Description
CMHAX-0001-CRXXXX 1/4" Hex 1Nm CheckStar Multi
CMHAX-0001-CRXAXX 1/4" Hex 1Nm CheckStar Multi w/ Angle
CMHAX-0002-CRXXXX 1/4" Hex 2Nm CheckStar Multi
CMHAX-0002-CRXAXX 1/4" Hex 2Nm CheckStar Multi w/ Angle
CMHAX-0005-CRXXXX 1/4" Hex 5Nm CheckStar Multi
CMHAX-0005-CRXAXX 1/4" Hex 5Nm CheckStar Multi w/ Angle
CMHAX-0010-CRXXXX 1/4" Hex 10Nm CheckStar Multi
CMHAX-0010-CRXAXX 1/4" Hex 10Nm CheckStar Multi w/ Angle
CMHAX-0020-CRXXXX 1/4" Hex 20Nm CheckStar Multi
CMHAX-0020-CRXAXX 1/4" Hex 20Nm CheckStar Multi w/ Angle
CMSAX-0005-CRPXXX 1/4" Square 5Nm CheckStar Multi
CMSAX-0005-CRPAXX 1/4" Square 5Nm CheckStar Multi w/ Angle
CMSAX-0010-CRPXXX 1/4" Square 10Nm CheckStar Multi
CMSAX-0010-CRPAXX 1/4" Square 10Nm CheckStar Multi w/ Angle
CMSAX-0020-CRPXXX 1/4" Square 20Nm CheckStar Multi
CMSAX-0020-CRPAXX 1/4" Square 20Nm CheckStar Multi w/ Angle
CMSBX-0025-CRPXXX 3/8" Square 25Nm CheckStar Multi
CMSBX-0025-CRPAXX 3/8" Square 25Nm CheckStar Multi w/ Angle
CMSBX-0050-CRPXXX 3/8" Square 50Nm CheckStar Multi
CMSBX-0050-CRPAXX 3/8" Square 50Nm CheckStar Multi w/ Angle
All CheckStar Multi’s are supplied with a 12-month Calibration Certificate and if applicable, Angle Certification.
Product Code Description
CMSBX-0075-CRPXXX 3/8" Square 75Nm CheckStar Multi
CMSBX-0075-CRPAXX 3/8" Square 75Nm CheckStar Multi w/ Angle
CMSCX-0100-CRPXXX 1/2" Square 100Nm CheckStar Multi
CMSCX-0100-CRPAXX 1/2" Square 100Nm CheckStar Multi w/ Angle
CMSCX-0180-CRPXXX 1/2" Square 180Nm CheckStar Multi
CMSCX-0180-CRPAXX 1/2" Square 180Nm CheckStar Multi w/ Angle
CMSCX-0250-CRPXXX 1/2" Square 250Nm CheckStar Multi
CMSCX-0250-CRPAXX 1/2" Square 250Nm CheckStar Multi w/ Angle
CMSDX-0250-CRPXXX 3/4" Square 250Nm CheckStar Multi
CMSDX-0250-CRPAXX 3/4" Square 250Nm CheckStar Multi w/ Angle
CMSDX-0500-CRPXXX 3/4" Square 500Nm CheckStar Multi
CMSDX-0500-CRPAXX 3/4" Square 500Nm CheckStar Multi w/ Angle
CMSFX-0750-CRPXXX 1" Square 750Nm CheckStar Multi
CMSFX-0750-CRPAXX 1" Square 750Nm CheckStar Multi w/ Angle
CMSFX-1400-CRPXXX 1" Square 1400Nm CheckStar Multi
CMSFX-1400-CRPAXX 1" Square 1400Nm CheckStar Multi w/ Angle
CMSGX-3000-CRPXXX 1.5" Square 3000Nm CheckStar Multi
CMSGX-3000-CRPAXX 1.5" Square 3000Nm CheckStar Multi w/ Angle
CMSGX-5000-CRPXXX 1.5" Square 5000Nm CheckStar Multi
CMSGX-5000-CRPAXX 1.5" Square 5000Nm CheckStar Multi w/ Angle
The force in torque management
Locations
Crane Electronics Ltd